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Magdalena
Magdalena
Atlantico
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MAGDALENA
Atlantico
MAGDALENA
Magdalena
MAGDALENA
Magdalena

Sitionuevo
Concordia
Alcaldia puebloviejo

Jairo Javier Fl6érez Celin
Edwin Andrés ramirez flor¢
Sileydis Navarro

Alcaldia Distrital de Santa Ricardo Rago Murillo

Cerro de San Antonio
SANTA MARTA

German Gonzalez vargas
FABIAN BECERRA

AGUAS DEL MAGDALENAS IRIUSKA CAMARGO GARCI;

Sitionuevo

Yair Magdonal GutiérrezH

Alcaldia de Santa Marta- P| Gisella Payares Granados

Sitionuevo
Barranquilla
Pivijay
Puebloviejo
Concordia
MINVIVIENDA
ALCALDIAPIJINO
Pedraza
Concordia

Plato

Juan B Rodriguez Barros
Guillermo Navarro
German David Gonzalez
Hernando Elias yacup hoyt
Susana DAbbraccio
ALVARO JOSE QUINTERO
JORGE ALBERTO GOMEZ P/
Susana D'Abbraccio

Janis Cure Ospino

Mdnica Meneses Noriega

Santa Ana- Coopsantana A Lina Maria Nieto Mejia
Galapa -alcaldia municipal alexandra mattos del valle

Santa Ana
BARRANQUUILLA

Wouillman Antonio Bermu:
GENOVEVA CHAMS CHAMS

Aguas del Magdalena S.A. E lvonne Paola Rosenstiehl |

REPELON

Malambo

MINISTERIO DE VIVIENDA
Concordia

Plato

Soledad

WILLIAM TORRENEGRA BA
Edgar Luis Iglesias Rodrigu
SEGISMUNDO RODRIGUEZ
Bertilda Martinez
Jackeline Mojica Mejia
ALEXI MORENO BALLESTER

ALCALDIA PIJINO DEL CARI JORGE ALBERTO GOMEZ P/

PIVIJAY

Campo delacruz
ARIGUANI

Cerro de San Antonio
SANTA ANA

Cuerpo de San antonio

CESAR CABALLERO

Rugober sanjuanelo ospin:
ALVARO JAVIER GARCIA OF
Nestor Emilio Riquett Cres
WUILLMAN ANTONIO BERI
Nestor Emilio Riquett Cres



Coordinador deservicios 3117843401

Contratista

3116305070

Secretaria de planeacion 3146600501

Secretario de Hacienda

Asesor

3013760166
3017720237

P.U. PLANEACION ESTRATE 3162715446
COORDINADOR DE GESTIO 3004446423
Profesional presupuesto 3004567665
Profesional Universitario 3017884083
Profesional de apoyo 3013719496
Contratista PDA Atlantico 3116635658
Asesor 3017720237
Asesor financiero 3043256445
Asesor externo 3004168778
Contratista GRUPO SGP -1 3002500169
ASESOR EXTERNO 3114163660
Asesor externo 3004168778
Secretaria de hacienda 3223106877
Asesora de Planeacion 3046515637
Gerente 3022396607
técnico administrativo 30063835803
Alcalde Municipal 3127693477
ASESOR 3002746292

Asesor Juridico Subgerenc 108 del 15 de octubredel

SECRETARIO DE HACIENDA 3017640129
Contador Municipal 3013804383
PROFESIONAL ESPECIALIZA 3202740342
Alcaldiadeconcordia 3016091125
Secretaria de Hacienda 3002058160

Jefe de Presupuesto 3126981462
ASESOR EXTERNO 3114163660
TESORERO 3145285688
Pagador municipal 3022114869

JEFE DE OFICINA ASESORA 3106230119
Secretario de Gestion Fina 3127353909
ALCALDE MUNICIPAL SAN1312 7693477
Secretario de Gestion Fina 3127353909

jairoflorezcelin@gmail.com
edan444@gmail.com

Planeacion@puebloviejo-magdalena.gov.co

ricardo.rago@santamarta.gov.co
germanenal7 @yahoo.com
fabian.becerra@essmar.gov.co
icamargo@aguasdelmagdalena.com
ymagdonal@gmail.com
gisella.payares@santamarta.gov.co
jbrodriguezb@gmail.com
navarroguillo@hotmail.com
Germanenal7 @yahoo.com
Nandoyacup@hotmail.com
sdasesora@gmail.com
aquintero@minvivienda.gov.co
joralgomez68 @yahoo.com
sdasesora@gmail.com
Hacienda@concordia-magdalena.gov.co
planeacion@plato-magdalena.gov.co
gerencia@coopsantana-apc.com
estratificacion@galapa-atlantico.gov.vo
willmanbermudez@hotmail.com
gchams@atlantico.gov.co

abogada2 @aguasdelmagdalena.com
hacienda@repelon-atlantico.gov.co
Elir 9@yahoo.es
serodriguez@minvivienda.gov.co
concormag@concordia-magdalena.gov.co

secretariadehacienda@plato-magdalena.gov.co

presupuesto@soledad-atlantico.gov.co
joralgomez68 @yahoo.com
TESORERIADEPIVIJAY@HOTMAIL.COM
rusa_0512 @hotmail.com
planeacion@ariguani-magdalena.gov.co
riguett79 @hotmail.com
alcaldia@santaana-magdalena.gov.co
riguett79 @hotmail.com



